
  
 

ISO 24803:2007 
EN 14467:2004 

EUF Nr. ON S 2010 040 
MTA License Dive/0015 

ATLANTIS DIVING CENTRE  

Qolla Street, Marsalforn, MFN 1405, Gozo, MALTA 

  
 

   

 

PADI   32071 

BSAC   0681 

VDST   20/0167 

TDI   1003625 
 

Tel: (+356) 22190000 

Fax: (+356) 21555661 

Mob: (+356) 79710390 

Mob: (+356) 79562888 

E-mail:   diving@atlantisgozo.com 
Website:   www.atlantisgozo.com 

 

 
 SPECIALITIES 

 
 
Sidemount 
 
Diver Propulsion Vehicle * 
 
Enriched Air (Nitrox) * 
 
Cavern 
 
Boat * 
 
Wreck * 
 
Deep * 
 
Multilevel - Computer 
 
Search & Recovery * 
 
Dry Suit * 
 
Night * 
 
Drift * 
 
Underwater Naturalist 
 
U/W Digital Photography * 
 
Underwater Navigation * 
 
Peak Performance Buoyancy * 
 
Fish Identification 
 
Coral Reef Conservation 
 
Project Aware Programme 
 
Equipment Specialist * 
 
Oxygen Provider * 
 
DSAT Gas Blender * 

KNOWLEDGE  
DEVELOPMENT(Hrs) 
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PRICE 
 
 

€ 500.00 
 

€ 220.00 
 

€   90.00 
 

€ 275.00 
 

€ 220.00 
 

€ 230.00 
 

€ 230.00 
 

€ 170.00 
 

€ 230.00 
 

€ 170.00 
 

€ 230.00 
 

€ 170.00 
 

€ 170.00 
 

€ 170.00 
 

€ 200.00 
 

€ 170.00 
 

€  170.00 
 

€   90.00 
 

€   90.00 
 

€ 120.00 
 

€ 100.00 
 

€ 150.00 
  

Master Scuba Diver 
 

PADI Rescue Diver + 5 PADI Specialities + PADI fee 
 
            *eLearning included. 
 
            All specialities above include the certification fee. 

 


